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Katherine M. Keefe 
Clerk of the Circuit Court 

22nd Judicial Circuit- McHenry County, Illinois 
2200 N. Seminary Avenue 

Woodstock, IL 60098 
www.mchenrycircuitclerk.org 

RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT 

Receipt: 4862119 Date: Aug 27, 2015 Time: 02:17 PM 

Received From: DULBERG,PAUL 

Paid By: CASH 

Total Paid: 

Case Number: 12LA000178 

DULBERG, PAUL VS GAGNON, DAVID, ET AL 

COPIES COST 

Total Paid on this case: 

Balance Due: 

**The Balance Due can increase if a warrant or other court-ordered paper is served 
by an arresting agency. 

$44.50 

$44.50 

$44.50 

$44.50 

$0.00 


